SNACKS

Edamame, Black Sesame

Tofu karrage, Wasabi Soy

Kuro Ebi Katsu, Wasabi Mayo

Uni, Truffle, Chawanmushi

Crispy Sardine, Nanbanzuke Pepper
Clams, Dashi, Miso

RAW

Oyster, Roku Gin, Caviar (2pcs)

Smoked Salmon Belly Tartare, Nori

Hiramasa Kingfish, Japanese Salsa, Ponzu
Wagyu Tataki, Spicy Daikon, Toasted Sesame

MAIN

Shio Koji Toriyaki /

Caramelised Chicken, Furikake
Kurobuta Tonkatsu /

Crispy Pork Cutlet, Katsu Sauce
Beef Nikomi /

Beef Short Ribs, Baby Carrot, Turnip
Hotate /

Scallops, Japanese Escabeche
Nasu Kabocha /

Eggplant & Pumpkin, Tsuru Misoyaki

SIDES

Wagyu Fried Rice, Onsen Egg
Tofu, Mushroom, Crab
Japanese Rice

SWEET

Sakura MOMO /

Japanese White Peach with Amazake
TSURU Chocolate Fondant
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TSURU SUSHI BAR
NIGIRI (2pcs per serve)

Akami Tuna

Salmon

Hiramasa Kingfish
Hokkaido Scallop
Uni (Sea Urchin)
Ikura (Salmon Roe)
Scampi

O-toro

MAKI (8pcs per serve)

Aburi Salmon, Vege Tempura , Spicy Mayo
Tuna, Spicy Mayo, Avocado
Crispy Soft Shell Crab, Avocado, Mayo

NIGIRI / SASHIMI MORIAWASE

Premium Nigiri | 8pcs
Classic Sashimi | 8-cuts
Premium Sashimi | 12-cuts

Omakase Box | 12-cuts Sashimi
10pcs Nigiri
6pcs Maki

NEW ITEM:
Temari Sushi (FFDETF))

Celebrate happy occasions with these colourful
ball-shaped Temari Sushi! It's our most beautiful
dish on the menu, and your palate and eyes are both

are in for a treat.

6 BALLS
9 BALLS

TASTE OF TSURU

Chef's Signature Tasting
59pp / 89pp (with sashimi)

13
19
19
19
19

21
18
18

45
25
45

99

35
45

TSURU

JAPANESE CUISINE



